## **The College Board**A Dream Deferred<sup>™</sup> and HBCU Conferences

## 2016 Regular Registration Form

Select one registration option below Rates are valid through Feb. 12, 2016

0	
( <u>-</u> )	CollegeBoard
<b>\</b> /	Collegeboard
$\sim$	0011090110

Registration	Information

A Dream Deferred™: March 7–8		
Historically Black Colleges and Universities (HBCU): March 7–	-8	
Attendee Information		
First Name	Last Name	
Title	Institution	
Email	Phone	
Street		
City	State ZIP Country	
Indicate what best describes your area of work		
☐ Do not send me information and news regarding College Bo	and considers maduate and other affers via small	
Do not send the information and news regarding conege bo	ard services, products, and other offers via email.	
Payment		
To submit this form, print it out, add your payment is	nformation by hand, and fax to 212-460-5460.	
Credit Card Payment Your credit card will be charged the lowest appropriate rate depend	ding on the membership status of your institution on College Board rec	cords.
Card Type	Expiration Date	
Card Number	Name of Card Holder	
Caru Nulliber	Name of Card notices	
Signature		
<b>Purchase Orders and Checks</b>		
	ice with your check or PO. <b>Checks should be made out to "The Col</b> <b>to 411 Lafayette Street, Suite 201, New York, NY 10003</b> . The Colleg	
PO/Check Number		

Cancellation Policy: There is a \$75 nonrefundable cancellation fee if a cancellation email is sent to forum@collegeboard.org on or before Friday, Jan. 29, 2016 (by 5 p.m. EST). No refunds or credits will be issued on cancellations after this date. Substitutions are accepted, but please email forum@collegeboard.org with the name, job title, organization, phone, email, and address of the new registrant.

**Confirmation and Invoicing:** Registrants receive an email confirmation within two business days. A hard copy of your invoice will be mailed within two weeks. Electronic invoices are available upon request.

**Hotel Reservations:** Attendees of the College Board A Dream Deferred and HBCU conferences are eligible for special group hotel rates. Check the conference websites for details.

The College Board frequently videotapes and records its events and meetings. By attending this event you consent to being recorded and/or photographed, and authorize the College Board and/or its agents or licensees to use any recording and/or photographs, as well as any statements that you make ("Footage"), in any medium (including, without limitation, audio, video, print, broadcast, etc.) throughout the world at the College Board's sole and exclusive discretion. The College Board may also edit, distribute, exhibit, publicize, advertise, and otherwise exploit the Footage in all media and formats, now known or hereafter developed, for commercial and noncommercial use.

© 2015 The College Board. College Board and the acorn logo are registered trademarks of the College Board. A Dream Deferred is a trademark owned by the College Board. All other products and services may be trademarks of their respective owners. Visit the College Board on the Web: www.collegeboard.org.